8/11/2016 3:48 PM

PACKET:

05166 CO 8/11 GEN

VENDOR SET: 01

BANK

VENDOR

17770

17670

19740

01090

1

07955

20190

01590

01615

14095

16780

01780

20330

18520

13640

11860

13870

01950

11315

15010

GEN GENERAL A/P BANK ACCT

NAME / I.D. DESC
A PLUS SEPTIC & DRAIN
AFFILIATED FOODS, INC.
AQUA-REC, INC.

ATS TELCOM

B.F. WHITE MOTOR CO.

BENMARK SUPPLY COMPANY

PEYTON SEDBERRY dba

BIG SPRING HERALD

BIG SPRING PRINTING INC.

BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC.
BRADSHAW & ASSOCIATES INC

CED dba CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
CASEYS AIRCOOLED ENGINE
CATERPILLAR FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP
CHAMELEON INDUSTRIES INC
CHOATE COMPANY, INC.

CHRISTINE EVERETT

CITY OF BIG SPRING WATER

CITY OF BIG SPRING-HEALTH INS
COCA-COLA REFRESHMENTS

COURTNEY STONE

A/ P

CHECK REGISTER

CHECK
TYPE

R

R

CHECK
DATE

8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016

8/11/2016

DISCOUNT

AMOUNT

CHECK
NO#

063394

063395

063396

063397

063398

063399

063400

063401

063402

063403

063404

063405

063406

063407

063408

063409

063410

063411

063412

063413

063414

PAGE: 1

CHECK
AMOUNT

315.

3,111.

6,424

84

5,369.

5,678.

2,244

355.

22,549.

131,167

396.

200.

00

81

.00

.00

.00

.40

.70

.25

.00

.79

.00

.37

.85

50

76

.20

00

69

.18

00

00



8/11/2016 3:48 PM

PACKET:

05166 CO 8/11 GEN

VENDOR SET: 01

BANK

VENDOR

18525

11790

19380

19580

10690

13155

09540

16835

17690

18505

20155

16745

02725

02830

02915

14735

03080

GEN GENERAL A/P BANK ACCT

NAME / I.D. DESC
CRAIG POTTS dba

DONNA BURCHAM dba

DAVID GONZALES dba
DOMINIQUE GONZALES

EASY PICKER GOLF PRODUCTS
EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS
FARO TECHNOLOGIES, INC
FASTENAL COMPANY

FERRARA FIRE APPARATUS INC
FIRST CHECK

FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
C & K UNLIMITED, INC

FRITO LAY

G&K SERVICES

GALLS LLC

GANDY'S DAIRIES INC

GFOAT

GIRL SCOUT TROOP 7100

GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LTD.

HIGHLAND ANIMAL HOSPITAL

A/ P

CHECK REGISTER

CHECK
TYPE

R

R

CHECK
DATE

8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016

8/11/2016

DISCOUNT

AMOUNT

CHECK
NO#

063415

063416

063417

063418

063419

063420

063421

063422

063423

063424

063425

063426

063427

063428

063429

063430

063431

063432

063433

063434

063435

PAGE:

CHECK
AMOUNT

72

37

25.

1,968.

9,371.

18.

.00

.50

.50

.00

.35

.20

.00

.98

.36

.00

.00

.00

.06

.99

.10

.91

.00

00

00

12

50



8/11/2016 3:48 PM

PACKET:

05166 CO 8/11 GEN

VENDOR SET: 01

BANK

VENDOR

17855

16370

20135

20375

04185

00160

03735

18700

03870

17775

20175

14460

04150

04135

17780

12320

08990

GEN GENERAL A/P BANK ACCT

NAME / I.D. DESC

INGRAM CONCRETE, LLC

JEFFERY WILKINS

MEREJILDO B RODRIGUEZ

JWC ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC

LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS

LONE STAR CORPORATION

LUCI PADRON

LYNN PEAVEY COMPANY

MAYFIELD PAPER COMPANY

MCDONALD WELDING SUPPLY

MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY

MIKE CAMPOS

MITCHEM WRECKER

MOORE OFFICE SUPPLIES

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO

OFFICE DEPOT

PARKHILL, SMITH & COOPER

PARKS FUELS, INC.

PEST PATROL

PRECISION DELTA CORP

PRESCRIPTION SERVICES INC

A/ P

CHECK REGISTER

CHECK
TYPE

R

R

CHECK
DATE

8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016

8/11/2016

CHECK
NO#

063436

063437

063438

063439

063440

063441

063442

063443

063444

063445

063446

063447

063448

063449

063450

063451

063452

063453

063454

063455

063456

PAGE: 3

CHECK
AMOUNT

2,369.

354

300.
106,700.
100.
8,559.

25.

92,923.

924

45.

134

2,899.

98.

1,841

2,550.

36.

1,206.

43.

50

.50

00

00

00

04

00

.20

.87

.00

21

.00

00

.40

96

17

.46

21

40

90

00



8/11/2016 3:48 PM

PACKET:

05166 CO 8/11 GEN

VENDOR SET: 01

BANK

VENDOR

10510

04385

04405

15435

01625

18130

17280

04715

05085

17340

09075

14285

10790

14655

19505

17000

11990

09520

18420

GEN GENERAL A/P BANK ACCT

NAME / I.D. DESC

PRODUCTIVITY CENTER INC

QUILL CORPORATION

R & R PRODUCTS, INC.

RETAIL ACQUISTION & DEVELOPMENT

ROTARY CLUB OF BIG SPRING

SANDRA POSEY

SECURED DOCUMENT SHREDDING

SIERRA ANIMAL CLINIC

BIG SPRING HOSPITAL CORP.

SOUTHWEST TOOL CO.

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STEPHEN OLIVER

STERICYCLE, INC.

SUDDENLINK

SWANK MOTION PICTURES INC

SYSCO WEST TEXAS, INC.

RUSSELL BUTTS dba

TASER INTERNATIONAL

TEXAS COMMISSION ON

TELVENT DTN, LLC

ACUSHNET COMPANY

A/ P

CHECK REGISTER

CHECK
TYPE

R

R

CHECK
DATE

8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016

8/11/2016

CHECK
NO#

063457

063458

063459

063460

063461

063462

063463

063464

063465

063466

063467

063468

063469

063470

063471

063472

063473

063474

063475

063476

063477

PAGE: 4

CHECK
AMOUNT

680.

2,308.

10, 540.

713.

1,800.

00

.18

.56

.23

.50

.00

.00

.00

.00

.84

.47

.00

.13

.51

.00

.57

.00

26

14

85

98



8/11/2016 3:48 PM A / P CHECK REGISTER

PACKET:

05166 CO 8/11 GEN

VENDOR SET: 01

BANK

VENDOR

18675

19630

20270

15600

1

13985

11490

20225

16910

TOTAL ERRORS: 0

GEN GENERAL A/P BANK ACCT

NAME / I.D. DESC
TRAVEL HOST OF WEST TEXAS
TUBB QUARRY
TURF CARE OF TEXAS, LLC
US FOODS
VICTORIA CALLOWAY
WEST OFFICE SUPPLY
WEST TEXAS FORMS
WING AERO PRODUCTS

ZENO OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC

* * TOTALS * * NO#
REGULAR CHECKS: 93
HANDWRITTEN CHECKS: 0
PRE-WRITE CHECKS: 0
DRAFTS: 0
VOID CHECKS: 0
NON CHECKS: 0
CORRECTIONS: 0
REGISTER TOTALS: 93

TOTAL WARNINGS: 0

CHECK
TYPE

R

R

CHECK
DATE

8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016

8/11/2016

DISCOUNTS

0.00
0.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

o O O O o

0.00

DISCOUNT

CHECK AMT

499, 640.

42

0.00

o O o O o

499,640.

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

42

CHECK
AMOUNT NO#

063478

063479

063480

063481

063482

063483

063484

063485

063486

TOTAL APPLIED
499,640.42
0.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

o O o O o

499,640.42

PAGE: 5

CHECK
AMOUNT

1,440.00
12,370.88
1,831.00
7,406.40
100.00
578.67
1,951.87
16.80

408.69



8/11/2016 3:48 PM

PACKET:

05166 CO

VENDOR SET: 01

BANK

VENDOR

GEN

NAME / I.D.

8/11 GEN

GENERAL A/P BANK ACCT

DESC

A / P CHECK REGISTER

CHECK CHECK
TYPE DATE DISCOUNT
** POSTING PERIOD RECAP **

FUND PERIOD AMOUNT
002 8/2016 181,434.05CR
110 8/2016 6,893.19CR
160 8/2016 11,942.95CR
405 8/2016 249,012.67CR
410 8/2016 8,755.16CR
430 8/2016 14,602.44CR
440 8/2016 20,897.68CR
445 8/2016 3,861.19CR
505 8/2016 484.06CR
625 8/2016 1,757.03CR
ALL 499,640.42CR

AMOUNT

CHECK
NO#

PAGE:

6

CHECK
AMOUNT



